AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTR	RACT	BPA NO.	_	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	_	PAGE 1	OF 2
	IENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. D 0 6	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04-10-2013		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ADM-13-291 5. PROJECT NO. (If appl					
6. ISS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than (tem 6) CODE 3100					
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, MSA Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		1	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.		
CC	C&C MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC	. :	Heke	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
44	05 E WEST HWY STE 108					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010			
BE	ETHESDA MD 208144532			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE	781421011	FACILITY CODE			х	01-01-2011			
	11. THIS ITEM (ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS			
KN RE by	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh IOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE ESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virti- telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter many and the processing of the second of the	E DESIGNATED FOR THue of this amendment yo	IE RECEII u desire to	PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea	R TO	THE HOUR AND DATE Ibmitted, such change m	SPECIF	TED MAY ade	
	FAI	R: 2013-40-51-F-12	OBLIGAT	E \$168,913.08		APPNO: 31X0200			
	13. THIS ITEM APPLI		NAICS:					-	
	1	HE CONTRACT/ORD							
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET	FORTH IN IT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	MTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSL	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	1.113.1.1	, i . e.					
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unil	ateral Modificati	on						
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this doc	ument and	return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF erence Contract NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010 f	section headings, including solic or Labor Services		-	•	oort.			
The	purpose of this modification is to a	dd incremental fu	nding,	as described on	the	e following page.			
NRC	COR: Larry Jones, 301-492-3718, Larr	y.Jones2@nrc.gov							
CC&C	Project Manager: Thaddeus Turner, o	ffice 301-654-510	0 ext.	305, cell 240-8	76-7	909, tturner@cccr	elo.co	m	
0.300	C COO: Sarah Charnitsky, Chief Operat	ions Officer, 301	-654-51	00 ext. 313, sc	harn	itsky@cccrelo.com	1		
Ехсер	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	e changed, rer	nains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	i effect.			
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		м	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA anon L. Butt ontracting Offic		OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	- 1	NITED STATES OF AMERICA		?	1	. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			BY _	Manin T. (Signature of		acting Officer)	- 4	110/2013	3

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243



Reference Contract NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0010 for Labor Services and Equipment Moving Support.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of \$168,913.08, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$1,442,641.95 to \$1,611,555.03.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Job Code	D2354	
Award FY11 Obligation	\$474,493.30 \$32,000.00	
Mod 1 FY12 Obligation	\$32,000.00	
Mod 2 FY12 Obligation	\$75,000.00	
Mod 3 No Obligation	\$0.00	
Mod 4 FY12 Obligation	\$361,148.65	
Mod 5 FY13 Obligation	\$500,000.00	
Mod 6 FY13 Obligation	\$168,913.08	
Total Obligations	\$1,611,555.03	

This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of \$168,913.08.

The current ceiling amount of the contract of \$1,611,555.03 remains the same.

The period of performance from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2013 remains the same.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

a managan sanah ing pan

ė